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) (Teachers, Teacher Aides) Freddy L. Mitchell

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE Executive Director

July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

2023

Independence Day

Labor Day

**Veteran’s Day (OPEN) **
Day before Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Break

2024

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King, Jr's B'Day
Presidents' Day

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth
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Tuesday, July 4

Monday, September 4
Friday, November 10
Wednesday, November 22
Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24

Thursday, December 21 through
Friday, December 29

Monday, January 1
Monday, January 15
Monday, February 19
Friday, March 29
Monday, April 1
Monday, May 27

Wednesday, June 19
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o SITE COORDINATORS & FAMILY SERVICE STAFF RECEIVE AN ALTERNAT E
HOLIDAY, OF THEIR CHOICE, FOR VETERN’S DAY, WHICH MUST BE TAKEN

DURING CHRISTMAS BREAK

conomics and Urban Problems

520 Snow Hill Road, Salisbury, MD 21804-6031 Phone 410-749-1142

TDD (For The Deaf) 410-860-8800

www.shoreup.org FAX 410-742-9191



